
International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Run to the Hills Promoter: Gravity Sports Austria
Location: Oberwang, Austria Chief Steward: Alex Frischauf
Date: 9/6/2009 Starter: Dorothea Zweimueller
Event Level: Regional Track Conditions: Dry
Weather: Cloudy Course Length: 1200 meters

Downhill Skateboard Qualifying
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Run #1 Run #2 Best

1 98 Aldinger Patrick GER 1:21.900 1:23.000 1:21.900
2 46 Hertler Sebastian GER 1:25.000 1:22.100 1:22.100
3 45 Damman Tom GER 1:25.000 1:31.900 1:25.000
4 48 Stamler Max AUT 1:28.650 1:28.300 1:28.300
5 39 Pletzl Gregor GER 1:36.200 1:29.300 1:29.300
6 40 Serek Michael AUT 1:34.000 1:35.600 1:34.000
7 47 Zdrenka Philipp GER 1:36.270 1:34.710 1:34.710
8 64 Richter Robert AUT 1:36.940 1:34.960 1:34.960
9 62 Gugel Daniel GER 1:36.610 1:35.500 1:35.500
10 30 Duma Peter POL 1:54.200 2:03.100 1:54.200
11 43 Orth Korbinian GER 2:02.000 2:09.580 2:02.000
12 37 Friedel Sophie GER 2:20.900 2:04.710 2:04.710

Street Luge Qualifying
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Run #1 Run #2 Best

1 35 Müller Michael AUT 1:17.200 1:17.990 1:17.200
2 74 Frischauf Alex AUT 1:18.720 1:17.960 1:17.960
3 34 Witzigmann Martin GER 1:30.510 1:31.010 1:30.510

Classic Luge Qualifying
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Run #1 Run #2 Best

1 40 Serek Michael AUT 1:19.100 1:17.400 1:17.400
2 74 Frischauf Alex AUT 1:21.900 1:21.030 1:21.030
3 64 Richter Robert AUT 1:30.400 1:25.850 1:25.850
4 29 Tuschel Daniel AUT 1:29.680 1:28.140 1:28.140
5 49 Sobot Sascha AUT 1:36.130 1:35.610 1:35.610
6 41 Dworak Cornelia AUT 1:53.700 1:40.350 1:40.350

Gravity Bike Qualifying
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Run #1 Run #2 Best

1 38 Stinton David GBR 1:22.700 1:22.710 1:22.700
2 74 Frischauf Alex AUT 1:25.600 DNF 1:25.600

Inline Board Qualifying
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Run #1 Run #2 Best

1 64 Richter Robert AUT 1:29.500 1:28.100 1:28.100



International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Run to the Hills Promoter: Gravity Sports Austria
Location: Oberwang, Austria Chief Steward: Alex Frischauf
Date: Starter: Dorothea Zweimueller
Event Level: Regional Track Conditions: Dry
Weather: Cloudy Course Length: 1200 meters

Downhill Skateboard
Round A Round B Round C Round D

QUAL Pos 1A
1 1 98 Aldinger
16 Pos 1B

1 98 Aldinger
Pos 2A 2 62 Gugel

8 2 64 Richter
9 1 62 Gugel Pos 1C

1 98 Aldinger
Pos 3A 2 48 Stamler

5 1 39 Pletzl
12 2 37 Friedel Pos 2B

2 39 Pletzl
Pos 4A 1 48 Stamler

4 1 48 Stamler
13 Pos 4D

2 98 Aldinger Hertler
Pos 5A 1 46 Hertler Winner

3 1 45 Damman
14 Pos 3B

1 45 Damman
Pos 6A 2 40 Serek

6 1 40 Serek
11 2 43 Orth Pos 2C

2 45 Damman
Pos 7A 1 46 Hertler

7 1 47 Zdrenka
10 2 30 Duma Pos 4B Pos 3D

2 47 Zdrenka Looser 1C 1 48 Stamler Stamler
Pos 8A 1 46 Hertler Looser 2C 2 45 Damman 3rd place

2 1 46 Hertler
15

Classic Luge
Round A Round B Round C

QUAL Pos 1A
1 1 40 Serek
8 Pos 1B

1 40 Serek
Pos 2A 2 29 Tuschel

4 1 29 Tuschel
5 2 49 Sobot Pos 4C

1 40 Serek Serek
Pos 3A 2 74 Frischauf Winner

3 1 64 Richter
6 2 41 Dworak Pos 2B

2 64 Richter
Pos 4A 1 74 Frischauf

2 1 74 Frischauf
7 Pos 3C

Looser 1B 2 29 Tuschel Richter
Looser 2B 1 64 Richter 3rd Place
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International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Run to the Hills Promoter: Gravity Sports Austria
Location: Oberwang, Austria Chief Steward: Alex Frischauf
Date: 9/6/2009 Starter: Dorothea Zweimueller
Event Level: Regional Track Conditions: Dry
Weather: Cloudy Course Length: 1200 meters

Street Luge
Qual No. Surname First Name Nat Heat #1 Heat #2 Heat #3 Points

1 35 Müller Michael AUT 1 2 1 4
2 74 Frischauf Alex AUT 3 1 2 6
3 34 Witzigmann Martin DE 2 3 3 8

Gravity Bike
Qual No. Surname First Name Nat Heat #1 Heat #2 Heat #3 Points

1 38 Stinton David GBR 1 1 1 3
2 74 Frischauf Alex AUT 2 2 2 6

Inline Board
Qual No. Surname First Name Nat Heat #1 Heat #2 Heat #3 Points

1 64 Richter Robert AUT 1 1 1 3



International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Run to the Hills Promoter: Gravity Sports Austria
Location: Oberwang, Austria Chief Steward: Alex Frischauf
Date: 9/6/2009 Starter: Dorothea Zweimueller
Event Level: Regional Track Conditions: Dry
Weather: Cloudy Course Length: 1200 meters

Downhill Skateboard Results
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points

1 46 Hertler Sebastian GER 1:22.100 228.77
2 98 Aldinger Patrick GER 1:21.900 219.93
3 48 Stamler Max AUT 1:28.300 215.73
4 45 Damman Tom GER 1:25.000 211.91
5 39 Pletzl Gregor GER 1:29.300 208.37
6 40 Serek Michael AUT 1:34.000 205.06
7 47 Zdrenka Philipp GER 1:34.710 201.93
8 62 Gugel Daniel GER 1:35.500 198.97
9 64 Richter Robert AUT 1:34.960 196.15

10 30 Duma Peter POL 1:54.200 193.45
11 43 Orth Korbinian GER 2:02.000 190.85
12 37 Friedel Sophie GER 2:04.710 188.35

Street Luge Results
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points

1 35 Müller Michael AUT 1:17.200 228.77
2 74 Frischauf Alex AUT 1:17.960 219.93
3 34 Witzigmann Martin GER 1:30.510 215.73

Classic Luge Results
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points

1 40 Serek Michael AUT 1:17.400 228.77
2 74 Frischauf Alex AUT 1:21.030 219.93
3 64 Richter Robert AUT 1:25.850 215.73
4 29 Tuschel Daniel AUT 1:28.140 211.91
5 49 Sobot Sascha AUT 1:35.610 208.37
6 41 Dworak Cornelia AUT 1:40.350 205.06

Gravity Bike Results
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points

1 38 Stinton David GBR 1:22.700 228.77
2 74 Frischauf Alex AUT 1:25.600 219.93

Inline Board Results
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points

1 64 Richter Robert AUT 1:28.100 228.77


